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Pari-Match League
2016/17 18th round, Match #106

Friday, 11.12.2016, 17:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 3°C. Spectators: 1951

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

2 : 1

«Chornomorets» Odesa

54 Novak Andriy
3 Mykytsey Stanislav
4 Ogiria Vladyslav
9 Ponomar Vitalii
10 Yaremchuk Roman
17 Hitchenko Andrii
22 Hrytsuk Vasyl (C)
25 Chebotaiev Serhii
26 Shendrik Anton
44 Banada Yevhen
72 Kozak Mykhailo

Substitutes
21 Rudyk Dmytro
6 Leonov Dmytro
7 Kulish Stanislav
13 Chornii Artem
27 Starenkyi Serhii
40 Putrash Yurii
87 Basov Serhii

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

12 Borovyk Yevhen
5 Khocholava Davyd
7 Korkishko Dmytro
8 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
10 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
11 Smirnov Yevgen
16 Filimonov Artem (C)
25 Martynenko Yevhen
27 Liulka Serhii
75 Tretiakov Maksym
94 Danchenko Oleh

Substitutes
71 Bezruk Dmytro
2 Azatskyi Oleksandr
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
9 Khoblenko Oleksii
18 Silvio
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
99 Musolitin Mykola

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

Referee:
Vaks Yurii
Assistant 1:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Motyka Andrii
4th Official:
Kutakov Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Ishchenko Ihor

Delegate:
Bezsmertnyi Viktor
Security Officer:
Pomazkov Viacheslav
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Pari-Match League, 2016/17, 18th round, Match #106
Friday, 11.12.2016, 17:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 3°C. Spectators: 1951

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 2 : 1 «Chornomorets» Odesa
15' 11 Smirnov Yevgen

6 Kovalets Kyrylo

16' 16 Filimonov Artem

3 Mykytsey Stanislav 17'

3 Mykytsey Stanislav 21'

22' 6 Kovalets Kyrylo

32' 8 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr

25 Chebotaiev Serhii 40'

41' 5 Khocholava Davyd

44 Banada Yevhen
6 Leonov Dmytro 53'

56' 6 Kovalets Kyrylo

72 Kozak Mykhailo 65'

6 Leonov Dmytro 68'

71' 12 Borovyk Yevhen

10 Yaremchuk Roman
7 Kulish Stanislav 78'

78' 10 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav

79' 75 Tretiakov Maksym
9 Khoblenko Oleksii

22 Hrytsuk Vasyl 79'

72 Kozak Mykhailo
13 Chornii Artem 81'

9 Ponomar Vitalii 83'

84' 5 Khocholava Davyd
2 Azatskyi Oleksandr

17 Hitchenko Andrii 85'

17 Hitchenko Andrii 90'

54 Novak Andriy 90+2'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty
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Pari-Match League, 2016/17, 18th round, Match #106
Friday, 11.12.2016, 17:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 3°C. Spectators: 1951

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 2 : 1 «Chornomorets» Odesa
90+3' 25 Martynenko Yevhen

90+3' 9 Khoblenko Oleksii

90+3' 94 Danchenko Oleh

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


